Date In: 1/0/2-15:49	Job description		Date & Time Com	pleted	Don	e by
Rel No: NA GDDOUGSYDILY	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: SW694414	E-mail (within Shrs,	AIC 2hrs)				1.
D.O.A: 17/8/2-2015	i-Motor Claim F	orm				
00 : 70 / 0 (3)	i-Motor W/O (W	ithin: OD 2hrs,	°P 4hrs)			
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d				
TDI	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F:	x/Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sup 791	59R	. INC()/Non-INC().	9	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	N _{gg})	3000
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (D	ate:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO)	: N: 0-209	6; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-1009	%]	E 10233
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()	/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()				
General Remarks:-	Page North			\$15 C. 125		1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
Injury:	00] ()				South	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Name Actions	Into	R : Accident Re		2,48°,5(50 td	And (S)	
Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 20 0V 62 4' stimant's Particulars:-	1 Inv	R : Accident Re A : Damego Ass F : Towing Fee	porting (\$30); essment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	2-13-29-27-1	
Injury: Date/Time Actions NA200V 624' atimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	1 Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F	R: Accident Re A: Damege As: F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	2-13-29-27-1	
Injury: Date/Time Actions NAME OF GRAPH Actions Actions Injury: Actions Actions Actions Injury: Actions Actions Injury: Actions Actions Injury: Actions Actions Actions Injury: Actions Actions Actions Injury: Actions Actio	1 Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F	R: Accident Re A: Damege Ass F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Claiming again	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10.1	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	2-13-29-27-1	
Injury: Date/Time Actions NALO DV 674': alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	1 Iny 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F Es 6) T 7) N	R: Accident Re A: Damage Asi F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Re-inspectio 1: Idac DA + S.	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust INC Only (wef 10.) MRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)	2-13-29-27-1	
Injury: Date/Time Actions Mala av 6 4 climant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	1 Iny 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F Es 6) T 7) N 8) N	R: Accident Re A: Damage Asi F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Idac DA + S. TUC Additional	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust INC Only (wef 10.) MRT Survey Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75	2-13-29-27-1	
Date/Time Actions Nalaby 64. Sumant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	1 Iny 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F 60 T 7) N 8) N Q	R: Accident Re A: Damage Asi F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Idac DA + S. TUC Additional F: F: Courtesy Cs	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust INC Only (wef 10.) MRT Survey Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160	2-13-29-27-1	
Injury: Date/Time Actions NA12 2V 624 alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Iny 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F 60 T 7) N 8) N 0 • n	R: Accident Re A: Damage Asi F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Idac DA + S. TUC Additional D* 15: Courtesy Ca R: Repair Co-6 F: Fost Repair	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10) MRT Survey Services 7 Tpt Allowance dination aspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	2-13-29-27-1	Add B
Date/Time Actions	1 Iny 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F Es 6) T 7) N 8) N Q	R: Accident Re A: Damage Asi F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Idac DA + S. TUC Additional F: Courtesy Ca F: Courtesy Ca F: Fost Repair F: DV / Collect F: DV / Collect	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust INC Only (wef 10.) MRT Survey Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160	2-13-29-27-1	
Injury: Date/Time Actions NA12 3V 63 4'. stimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 Ing 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F Es 6) T 7) N 8) N Q 1 10 A 2) D	R: Accident Re A: Damage Asi F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Follow-Thro F: Idac DA + S. TUC Additional F: Courtesy Ca F: Courtesy Ca F: Fost Repair F: DV / Collect F: DV / Collect	porting (\$30); essment (\$100); agh Survey agh Survey (Resurvey) ast INC Only (wef 10.) MRT Survey Services. // Tpt Allowance dination aspection Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$225 \$55 \$220 30	fitBill	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Service Control of the Control of th	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/09/2020 15:49
Date Of Accident	13/08/2020 22:15
Exact Location Of Accident	CAVENAGH RD TWDS NEWTON
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG6944H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WHEELS EXPRESS RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX594C
mail Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90603343
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90603343
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
leet Policy	NO
olicy Number	DMHCSNA00002832000
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	
ame of Driver	ROHAIZAD BIN MOHD SAMSUDIN
RIC No	SXXXX377F
ate Of Birth	10/06/1978
occupation	OUTDOOR
ate Of Driving Pass	11/06/2015
riving Experience	5 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
	MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-89222446

OFFICE-89222446

Address

BLK 506B YISHUN AVENUE 4

#06-146

Postcode

762506

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

GENDER:

NAME:

: MALE

Passenger 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP2969R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehide(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person Name:

NRIC/FIN No.;

GIASSVIC ShreebPlaniForm_V3

SKETCH PLAN Convenues and tous Hewton on stated date and time, I was exiting my vehicle vehicle 10 checic 1 (4) 145 clearned on thought lane . 1 ve wole already Mdduly uthicle is jammed my vehicle in time vehicle und hid onto DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature offver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's S

** PLEASE EMAIL A COPY TO: WHEELSEXPRESSRENTAL@GMAIL.COM

NRIC/FIN No.:

oriver is not the policy Date & Time:

Date & Time:

GRAWIC StetchPlanForm V3.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	CIDENT DA	ATE: 13 / 8 / 2	0_)(DD/M/	M/YYYY), TIME:	22 15.	_)(HH:MM)
LOC	ATION:_	Cavenagh Rd	twus	newton		
	1. DETAI	LS OF VEHICLE	c			,
		HICLE NUMBER:				
194		JRANCE COMPANY:_				
		ICY NUMBER: 5108				
	d)POL	JCY TYPE: (COMPREH)	ENSIVE / THI	RD PARTY / THI	RD PARTY FIRE	E &THEFT)
	200 000000	KE & MODEL:				
		(SALOON / COUPE /				THERS)
	g)VEH	ICLE CATEGORY: (PRIN	/ATE / COM	MERCIAL / MC	TORCYCLE)	17
		POSE OF USING AT AC				-
		YOU CLAIMING UNDE				
- 62	IF NO	, PLEASE STATE (THIRD	PARTY CLA	IM / REPORTIN	G ONLY)	
2		D / POLICY HOLDER				
	A)NAN				(MALE / FE	
		C/FIN/PASSPORT:		CON	TACT: 9060	3745
	c)ADD	RESS:			100	
15 25	*.00					
Mills of 3	CON	TINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	R ALSO POL	ICY HOLDER		
THE of personge	DRIVER	S				100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Claduding driver) aJNAM	:/FIN/PASSPORT:			_(MALE / FEA	712VV
(V)	Office	RESS:		CON	TACT:	00011
I make.	Ginobi	1200.				
, locale	*d)DAT	E OF BIRTH: (/_	1	J(DD/MM/YYY	YI -	
23		UPATION: (INDOOR /			151	5.5
		OF DRIVING EXPRERI			100	
4.		RIVER AN EMPLOYER			MPANY? (YE	s/N6)
	IF NO,	RELATIONSHIP OF T	HE DRIVER	R WITH INSUF	RED: HITE	
5.	a)WEAT	THER CONDITION: (CL	EAR / RAINI	NG / OTHERS		
	b)ROAD	SURFACE: DAY / WE	T/ OTHERS			
		ALBODA INTRED (AER				
7.	a)REPO	RTED TO POLICE (YES	1NO)			
_		PLEASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STA	ATION:		
8.	THIRD PA	ARTY VEHICLE				
ine of Jassenger	a) VEI	HICLE NUMBER: SLP 2	464K	MODE	EL:	
. Including driver)	D) DKI	VER'S NAME:				
(L) .		C/FIN/PASSPORT:		СОИ.	TACT:	
5332		ARTY VEHICLE				
tho of passenger	-1 000	HICLE NUMBER:		MODE	L:	
Indudina deliver	e) DRI	VER'S NAME: C/FIN/PASSPORT:		1115.00.2000.00		
()	(1) NRIG	U/FIN/PASSPORT:		СОИ	ACT:	
()		# W				
* *	18				9	
					1	

Cmail =



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Gar

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Motor Vehicles (Tried-Party Roks and Geopensation) Act (Chapter 1 Motor Vehicles (Tried-Party Risks and Compensation) Police, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Moleyvila) Motor Vehicles (Tried-Party Risks) Rules, 1950 (Meloysia) MZ406E/B

SN 14

AN0663A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00002832000

Engine No.: P520369701

Cha. No. JM6BM42A8G6343662

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLG8944H

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Poscy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

WHEELS EXPRESS RENTAL & LEASING PTE. LTD.

Excess Sect 1. Excess Sect. II 552,600.00

\$\$2,000.00

21/05/2021

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order or a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor. Vehicle.

€ Limitations as to user*

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. BENEFIT AUTO ENTERPRISE PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

FO CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By:

Chua Suat Lay **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) #3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com